FPTM

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA

DE TENIS DE MESA

Classif.

JANET EFFION

LEONOR FERREIRA

DANIELA SILVA

MARTA COSTA

CARINA REAL

ISABEL PIRES

SUSANA OLIVEIRA

ELISABETE NUNES

OLGA BOTAS

JOANA RESENDE

CHALLENGE

ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE
CM CALDAS RAINHA
CAMARA L CLUBE
CRD ARRUDENSE
DESPORTIVO MONTE REAL
DESPORTIVO MONTE REAL
CM CALDAS RAINHA
ATMC TEAM CHALLENGE

CRD ARRUDENSE

72446

72193

50608

72376

50379

72392

75552

65682

80326

66013

[

10

) RANKING LIST 2024/2025
SENIORES FEMININOS

| Torneio ATM Coimbra
27/10/2024
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